
Potential Proposers for Insurance Agent of Record RFP
Published March 27, 2024; Closes April 24, 2024

This list is comprised of potential proposers that were either sent, downloaded, or have inquired about the City of Albany Request for 
the Insurance Agent of Record RFP.

Company Name Contact Mailing Address City, State, Zip Phone E-mail
HUB International - Eugene Darrin Godfrey PO Box 10167 Eugene, OR 97440 541-654-8509 darrin.godfrey@hubinternational.com
HUB International - Eugene Mike Godfrey 560  Country  Club  Pkwy Eugene, OR 97401 541-650-6772 mike.godfrey@hubinternational.com
Brown and Brown - Portland Michael Thomas PO Box 29018 Portland, OR 97204 503-790-9348 michael.thomas@bbrown.com
Gustafson Insurance Agency-Canby Tim Gustafson PO Box 927   Canby, OR 97013 503-266-2216 tim@gustafsonins.com
Hagan Hamilton Insurance, Inc - McMinnville Esmeralda Contreras PO Box 847 McMinnville, OR 97128 503-565-3329 esmeralda@haganhamilton.com
Madison & Davis Ins Agency - Stayton Rich Lindemann PO Box 160 Stayton, OR 97383 503-769-6311 bo@wvi.com
Rhodes-Warden Insurance, Inc Mike Patterson PO Box 8 Lebanon, OR 97355 541-258-2131 mpatterson@rhodeswardenins.com
Unified Insurance Group - Corvallis Dani Brenneman PO Box 555 Corvallis, OR 97339 541-757-1315 dani@unifiedig.com
Keesecker Insurance - Sweethome Blake Keesecker 1195 Main Street Sweet Home, OR 97386 541-367-2141 blake@kee‐ins.com
Allen & Associates Insurance Inc. Mike Allen 917 19th Ave SE Albany, OR 97322 877-428-8477 mike@allensurance.com
Wilson Heirgood Associates-Eugene 2930 Chad Drive Eugene, OR 97408-7382 800-852-6140 info@whainsurance.com


